Rodeo Print Sheets

19-Feb-2023

Breakaway Roping - Ages 12-15

Member

Nolan Patton
Lyle Rombough
Kennedy Smith
Virgil Paley
Keston Humbke
Hanna Leitch
Tess Strid

Ali Hamilton
Ella Bridge
Brinnly Thomson
ETHAN HILMAN

Kagen Saunders

Carmen Schneider

Kadince Sheridan
Pacen Hemingson
Sawyer Lacey
Jayden Payne

Taylor Barrett

February 18, 2023

Score

2.900
3.400
3.800
4.000
4.800
4.900
5.700
6.600
7.500
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

2.900
3.400
3.800
4.000
4.800
4.900
5.700
6.600
7.500
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Points
100
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